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Dlouha trat ZENY
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Kratka trat MUZI
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Kratka trat ZENY
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Petr
Tomas
Pavel
Jintich
Lukas
Tomas
Jiti
Matéj
Lukas
Pavel
Martin
Martin
Vladislav
David
Jan
Milan

Olga
Gabriela
Katefina
Pavla
Ivana
Zaneta
Dana

Frantisek
Jaroslav
Lubos

Véra
Marie
Jana
Lucie
Eliska

Mildcek
Dvorak
Simek
Fischer
Hajek
Vrbka
Nousek
Kovarik
Zacek
Nouza
Javirek
Lejnar
Tryb
Benisek
Dockal
Zavorka

Kréalova
Petraskova
Vrbkova
Tvrdikova
Zubatd
Hlidkova
ToSerova

Tichy
Prochazka
Drbal

Sochorovd
Burkhardtova
Mald
Nahlovska
Pejcharova

Leded nad Sazavou
Dobra Voda
Polna

TJ Jiskra Zru¢ nad Sazavou
Ledec n.S.
Humpolec
Bohdanecd

Kejzlice

Ledec n.S.

Jihlava

Zruc nad Sazavou
Ledec¢ nad Sazavou
Praha

Okrouhlice
Chabéfice

Polnd

Zdar nad Sazavou (cykloklub)
Praha

Brno

Pelhfimov

Kozli

Humpolec

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Zru€ nad Sazavou

Teplice

Zruc nad Sazavou
Zruc nad Sazavou
Dolni mésto

00:50:32
00:54:45
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:39
01:07:12
01:09:05
01:09:53
01:09:54
01:10:10
01:11:27
01:12:26
01:12:42
01:13:28
01:13:56
01:20:31

00:58:34
01:10:13
01:15:05
01:15:10
01:15:44
01:21:02

00:31:28
00:41:39
00:43:26

00:36:40
00:36:53
00:42:52
00:43:26
00:44:27



